
.2O17 'J.' 11 ''k 

s 

iyiL,iJ 

3%.'f ,'/.A' PO/DDftj1, 

(&1T)3 -,1 

30.10-2017 

_cL.I1:00cb30-10-2017 

L11:30i..30-I0-2017 

I,IJ'-L,;JI 

J7,Jk 

-.-_ 

(t')Lc1 . —' 

C.E.O/J 

O21-992446$6AO2I.992446S1.2:/e)) 

1 '6J*'ST-19 

-JViv-. 

gt1 -. i ,4, ;.1i, 

. 

I 

7530 
9924468 2446 

AJJ*19 
ø99244681:)# 

/ 
lNF-1(RV:No.42*17 ___________ 

8 3 98 



o / S 

w 

2014 ! 1 JjJJi) 

u, SR6/s , 

U LI i 

:c j 

,IJUl/.Sf jj sP0/DD 
J/cLI 

çbIi  

30-10-2017 
30-10-2017 
b11:00, 

11:30 30-10-2017 .i, 

:,Jy j  

JUL/Ij  JUL) L(' A 
dj jjJ jAJj 

(I)jJ,'_—Ic 

I,JLiJ~ 
021-99244686 021-99244681-2 :i 

: 

. . 

fr_i (e JJJ5L3 3 3Pe 

i L. 

•:t) IS b cJ 

jJUJ , .Ij • 

LJ,5 . 

lj es-' 

Jj . 
,s 5.WW8 

.J/J) J J 1J 

C.E.O/)i 

NE/KAY. No ;4 291/2017 

L.. STEVTA J .6 ,ST- 19 
99244686 .99244682 99244681 

swwbesadmnmaEI.com  :L,wwwswwb.compk 

. . • -- J - • a' 
J;J ,.'. 

8 3 9 8 



WORKERS WELFARE BOARD SINDH 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

Established under Sindh Workers Welfare Fund Act, 2014 
St-19, Block-6, Adjacent to STE VTA, Opposite Aero Club, Gulshan-e-Iqbal, Karachi-75300. 

Phone: 99244681 & 99244682 Fax: 99244686 URL- www.swwb.com.pk  E-Mail: swwbesadmn@?gmail.com  

Tender Notice  
SUPPLY OF OFFICE UNIFORM & LIVERIES FOR CLASS-IV, STAFF MEMBERS AND TEACHERS GOWNS 

FOR TEACHING STAFF OF WORKERS WELFARE BOARD (EDUCATION SECTION), KARACHI 
Sealed bids are invited from reputed / established firms / suppliers! 
contractors, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax / SRB authorities, 
for supply of above mentioned goods and printing articles. 

Estimated Bidding Cost: Under (2) Two Million 

Bid Security in the form of PO/OD: 3% of bid / quoted articles value 

Tender Document Collection (Start Date): Publication / Hoisting of Notice 

Tender Document Collection (End Date): 30-10-2017 

Tender Document Submission Date & 
Time: 

30-10-2017 at 11:00A.M. 

Tender / Bid Opening Date & Time: 30-10-2017 at 11:30 A.M. 

DOCUMENTS COLLECTION:  
Tender documents can be obtained on submission of a written request 
on company letterhead, supported with copies of GST / SRB & 
NTN Certificates, during office working hours, on payment of tender 
document cost Rs. 200/ (each) (nor-refundabIe / non-transferable) in 
form of PO/DD in favour of 'Workers Welfare Board Slndh"trom the 
below address: 

The Assistant Secretary (Admin), 
Workers Welfare Board Sindh ,Education Section, Sindh 
ST-19, Block-6, Gulshan-e-Iqbal. near Aero Club, Karachi. 
Phone No.021-99244681-2, Fax No.021-99244686 

NOTES:  

Sealed bids with necessary attachments accompanied by the Bid 
Security should be dropped in Tender Box, marked "Procurement" 
& (tender  title)  at Workers Welfare Board, Sindh Karachi, on the 
tender document submission date and time. 

• Bid opening procedure will be Single Stage - One Envelope 
System. The envelope must contain complete material 
specifications and other documents, as required under bid 
evaluation criteria or any other information deemed necessary. 

• The bids wilt be opened on the aforementioned date & time 
in presence of bidders or their authorized representatives. 
Prospective bidders are invited to attend the tender opening 
(single representation>. 

• Incomplete or conditional tenders cannot be considered or 
entertained. 

• Workers Welfare Board Sindh reserves the right to accept or reject 
any bid, subject to relevant provisions of Sindh Public Procurement 
Regulatory Authority Rules. 2010. 

ASSISTANT SECRETARY (ADMIN) 
For 

SECRETARY I C.E.O 
Workers Welfare Board Sindh, Karachi 

INF-KRY No 4288/17 Say No to Corruption 

10/19/2017 I ePaper  I DAWN .COM 

https://epaper.dawn.com/Advt.php?Storylmage=1110  2017 013 003 



/ 
I 

ASSISTANT SEC • ETt RY (ADMIN) 
For 'ecret; ry 

Workers Wel are Bard, Sindh 

WORKERS WELFARE BOARD SINDH 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

Established under Slndh Workers Welfare Fund Act,2014 

No.WWBS/E.S/Adrnin/2( 1859)12017//i ?S Karachi Dated:-  7—c  1 2_c i 

(SAY NO TO CORRUPTION) 

To, 
The Assistant Director (Assessment), 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
Government of Sindh, 
KARACHI.  

Subject: NIT No. WWBS/E.S/Admin/ITE/2( 1859)/2017/1880, DATED 06.10.2O17  
Sr # 34693.  

Kindly refer to your letter No.A.D/(ASMT)/SPPRA/34693/2017/1 150, dated 

I 9' October, 201 7, on the subject cited above. 

Find enclosed herewith photocopies of leading news papers as desired. 

ASSISTANT SECRETARY (ADMIN) 
For Secretary 

Workers Welfare Board, Sindh 

Copy for Information to: 
P. S to the Secretary, Workers Welfare Board Sindh. 

2>.- P. 5 to the Secretary Labour & HRD Government of Sindh Karachi. 
—i The Staff Officer to M.D SPPRA, Karachi. 

4. Master File. 

St-19, Block-6, Adjacent to STEVTA, Opposite Aero Club, Gulshan-e-lqbal, Karachi-75300 
Phone: 99244681 & 99244682- Fax: 99244686, 

URL- www.swwb.com.pk, E-Mail:- swwbesadmngmail.com  



' .2017 "5' 11 'a. 

£iw 

, 

4AJ T 

POfDD,ft3ih 

— I_'LSfcJ,J,  

30.10-2017 

J_- 11 :00cb30- 10.2017 

1... 1 :30h,30- 10.2017 ItJIf4i/J. 

f1z 

j',Ij,,Lfi, 

f 

- 

(1)JC_1 

— IJ 

C.E.O/JJ 

I 

O21.9926&AO2 l-992446111-2.,&/) 

J4,)),, 
jJ 11,ijfrj.),,i 

• 

7s3ooJ JJsi.l9 
W2446M4/ 2462i992446IcJ! 

/ 

1tiF-V:No.42W17 

__ -I at' e j e ' 



o // 

SR8/ 

.i(Q2)
J  

JthiI  :IJ J. P0/DO 

30-10-2017 ç
)L-c)Ii  i)  

 

30-10-2017 
11:00.. 

11:30 ..30-10-2O17 

 

 

J., bJS/,' 

SJi 

cI /.,i 3 
i" 

( I)c Ip 

JLJS6- ,19-J 
021-99244686 (021-99244681-2 :4 

: 

J.S.L J4 • 

j,')J ikv 
4 ,i...'Wi4 - 

J LAJ S  

ptr' 

LJ,c 1i1 ' j41 Jt

'J.a 
.Ij 

•L'-' 

,
SPPRA WWB 

.J
J n j  . 

C.E.O/frJ 
' ,k,)fri KRY NO:4291/27  

99244686
(99244682 99244681 i 

J,.. - - .i-ricN 
NO 10 

8 3 - - 



10/19/2017 
ePaper I DAWN.COM  

WORKERS WELFARE BOARD SNDH 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

Established under Sindh Workers Welfare Fund Act, 2014 
St-19. Block-6, Adjacent to STE VTA, Opposite Aero Club. GuIshan-elqbaI, Karachi-75300. 

Phone: 99244681 & 99244682 Fax: 99244636 URL- www.swwb.com.pk  E-Mail: sw,vbesadrnn©gmaiI.00flh 

Tnir tice 
SUPPLY OF OFFICE UNIFORM & LIVERIES FOR CLASSIV, STAFF MEMBERS AND TEACHERS GOWNS 

FOR TEACHING STAFF OF WORKERS WELFARE BOARD (EDUCATION SECTION), KARACHI 
Sealed bids are invited from reputed / established firms / suppliers ! 
contractors, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax / SRB authorities, 
for supply of above mentioned goods and printmg articles. 

Estimated Bidding Cost: Under (2) Two Million 

Bid Security in the form of PQ.LJD: 3% of bid / quoted articles value 

Tedor Documoni Cotl&tj (Star-f Date): Publication / Hoisting of Notice 

Tender Document Collection (End Date): 30-10-2017 

Tender Document Submission Date & 
Time: 30-10-2017 at 11:00A.M. 

Tender/Bid Openin Date & Time: 30-10-2017 at 11:30 A.M. 

DOCUMENTS COLLECTION: 

Tender documents can be obtained on submission of a written request 
on company letterhead, supported with copies of GST / SRB & 
NTN Certificates, during office working hours, on payment of tender 
document cost Rs. 200/ (each) (non-refuncJable / non-transferable) in 
form of PO/OD in favour of Workers Welfare Board Sindh "from the 
below address; 

The Assistant Secretary (Admin), 
Workers Welfare Board Sindh Education Section, Sindh 
ST-19, Block-6, Gulshan-e-lqhal near Aero Ciub, Karachi. 
Phone No. 021-99244681-2 Fax No. 021-99244686  

NOTES: 

Sealed bids with necessary attachments accompanied by the Bid 
Security should be dropped in Tender Box. marked "Procurement 
& (tender tjtle  at Workers Welfare Board, Sindh Karachi, on th 
tender document submission date and time. 

• Bid opening procedure will be Single Stage - One EnvelOPe 

System. The envelope must contain complete material 
specifications and other documents, as required under bid 
evaluation criteria or any other information deemed necessary. 

• The bids wilt be opened on the aforementioned date & time 
in presence of bidders or their authorized representatives. 
Prospective bidders are invited to attend the tender opefliflcJ 
(single representation). 

• Incomplete or conditional tenders cannot be considered 
O( 

entertained. 

• Workers Welfare Board Sindh reserves the right to accept or reject 
any bid, subject to relevant provisionS of Sindh Public Procurement 
Regulatory Authority Rules. 2010. 

ASSISTANT SECRETARY (ADMIN) 
For 

SECRETARY I C.E.O 

Workers Wellare Board Sindh. Karachi 

lNF-KRY No 4288/17 
Say No to Corruption 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

